SC State Fleet Training Center 
1430 Senate Street, 3rd Floor 
Columbia, SC 29201
January 2019 – June 2019
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	Defensive Driver Training Registration Form
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Data Classification: Internal Use
4-Hour Recertification Course 8:30-12:30 
Tuesday, January 15, 2019
Tuesday, February 12, 2019
Tuesday, March 12, 2019
Tuesday, April 2, 2019
Tuesday, May 14, 2019
Tuesday, June 18, 2019

8-Hour Certification Course 8:30-5:00 
Thursday, January 17, 2019
Thursday, February 14, 2019
Thursday, March 14, 2019
Thursday, April 4, 2019
Thursday, May 16, 2019
Thursday, June 20, 2019

		

	Attendee Name
	Attendee E-Mail
	Course/Date Attending
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	Agency Name:
	     
	Agency Contact:
	     

	Phone Number:
	     
	Email Address:
	     

	Physical Address for Certificates:
	     



Classes start PROMPTLY!  No one will be admitted 15 minutes after the class begins.
 
Classes may be cancelled if less than 15 students are registered the week prior to class.
 
WALK-INS WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.  Pre-registration with Confirmation is Required.
 
Mail, Fax or Email Registration Information to:  
Driver Training Class Registration 
State Fleet Management 
1430 Senate Street, 3rd Floor, Columbia, SC 29201 
Fax: 803-737-1160 
Email: FleetSafety@admin.sc.gov 
Information Request ONLY: 803-737-1602
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